San Andreas Recreation & Parks District / SanAndreasParks.com

Privacy Policy

What Information is Collected?

SanAndreasParks.com (hereinafter referred to as "the website") does not collect or record your IP Address.

The website does not utilize "cookies" or otherwise put any information or any computer code on your computer.

Information is collected from you only if you choose to include it in any email you send us by clicking the "contact us" link on the website.

How Do We Protect Your Information?

All communication with SanAndreasParks.com is kept confidential. We will not share, sell, or otherwise transfer any information you may provide to us via email to any third party without your express consent.

Third Party Links

The website may contain links to other websites not associated with either the San Andreas Recreation & Parks District or SanAndreasParks.com. These third party websites have separate and independent privacy policies and neither the San Andreas Recreation & Parks District nor its associates, nor its Board of Directors, Contractors, or Staff, assumes any liability or responsibility for any loss associated with use of these 3rd party websites.

Changes to This Privacy Policy

We reserve the right to change this policy at any time.

However, if we do decide to change our privacy policy, the changes will be noted on the website prior to their taking effect.

Contacting Us

If you have questions regarding this Privacy Policy, or you would like to receive a written copy through the mail, please contact us at:

San Andreas Recreation & Parks District PO Box 24 San Andreas, CA 95249